Fee Schedule:

Variance

Special Exception

Motion for Rehearing

Appeal of Administrative Decision

Equitable Waiver

Notification
Publication

After the Fact application

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

41 Main Street
Meredith, NH 03253

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$10/ each

$50.00

$200.00



